
CPI basket and weights, 2018

%

Food and non-alcoholic
beverages

Alcoholic beverages
and tobacco

Clothing and footwear
Housing and energy
Household goods
and services

Healthcare
Transport
Communications
Recreation and culture
Education
Restaurants and hotels
other goods and services

10.449
2.765

3.772

25.416

3.90115.063
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5.409

11.245

2.909

8.809

0.888
9.374


